
The Souvlis Family Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Statement of Taxable Income

(1,556.20)CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

93,087.00

Realised Accounting Capital Gains 61,378.00

Accounting Trust Distributions 31,709.00

Less

$

2020

(155,146.00)Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 18,933.45

SMSF Annual Return Rounding (2.00)

126,223.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

Decrease in MV of investments 280,709.00

Franking Credits 19,956.00

Foreign Credits 533.00

Net Capital Gains 59,965.00

Taxable Trust Distributions 12,943.00

Distributed Foreign income 352.00

374,458.00

Less

Franking Credits 19,956.31

Foreign Credits 533.34

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (1,297.20)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

30/03/2021 12:06:42
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The Souvlis Family Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Summary with Market Movement

Cash/Bank Accounts
DDH 75,312.5275,312.5275,312.5275,312.520000

SMA Cash Account 7,949.127,949.127,949.127,949.120000

83,261.6483,261.64

Hybrid Securities with Debt (Swaps, futures contracts, Options.)
Crown Resorts Limited 51,299.67500.00 102.6048,100.00 (3,199.67) (3,055.00)96.200000 0.00CWNHB.AX

Macquarie Bank Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (8,309.56)99.000000 11,629.56MBLHB.AX

National Australia Bank Limited 30,000.00300.00 100.0030,090.00 90.00 (432.00)100.300000 0.00NABPE.AX

81,299.6778,190.00 (3,109.67) (11,796.56) 11,629.56

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
AGL Energy Limited. 3,061.71160.00 19.142,728.00 (333.71) (333.71)17.050000 0.00AGL.AX

ANZ Group Capital Notes 2 24,950.73250.00 99.8025,247.50 296.77 (577.50)100.990000 0.00ANZPE.AX

ASX Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (216.67)85.380000 192.34ASX.AX

Adelaide Brighton Limited (0.01)0.00 0.000.00 0.01 64.243.180000 (83.35)ABC.AX

Altura Mining Limited 51,274.92308,527.00 0.1718,820.15 (32,454.77) (14,397.92)0.061000 0.00AJM.AX

Altura Mining Limited 0.0088,695.00 0.001,241.73 1,241.73 (1,773.90)0.014000 0.00AJMOB.AX

Alumina Limited 2,001.51830.00 2.411,348.75 (652.76) (442.66)1.625000 (105.48)AWC.AX

Amcor Plc 18,192.711,640.00 11.0923,747.20 5,554.49 5,349.7814.480000 43.47AMC.AX

Ampol Limited 25,539.641,112.00 22.9732,603.84 7,064.20 7,064.2029.320000 0.00ALD.AX

Ardent Leisure Group Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.390000 (364.61)ALG.AX

Aristocrat Leisure Limited 1,104.1642.00 26.291,071.00 (33.16) (33.16)25.500000 0.00ALL.AX

Auckland International Airport 536.44122.00 4.40751.52 215.08 (14,496.50)6.160000 2,760.91AIA.AX

Aurizon Holdings Limited 1,455.78243.00 5.991,195.56 (260.22) (260.22)4.920000 0.00AZJ.AX

Ausnet Services Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001.670000 (41.24)AST.AX

Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

71,937.792,654.00 27.1149,470.56 (22,467.23) (20,393.51)18.640000 (43.30)ANZ.AX

BHP Group Limited 52,704.181,904.00 27.6868,201.28 15,497.10 (9,533.74)35.820000 75.46BHP.AX

Bank Of Queensland Limited. 62,558.956,498.00 9.6340,092.66 (22,466.29) (17,105.41)6.170000 (70.86)BOQ.AX

Bapcor Limited 18,195.903,179.00 5.7218,756.10 560.20 578.045.900000 (391.46)BAP.AX

Bendigo And Adelaide Bank 25,338.07250.00 101.3524,850.00 (488.07) (597.50)99.400000 0.00BENPE.AX

Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 529.9355.00 9.64385.55 (144.38) (299.98)7.010000 45.42BEN.AX

Boral Limited. 17,098.203,374.00 5.0712,787.46 (4,310.74) (3,666.65)3.790000 (505.96)BLD.AX
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The Souvlis Family Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Summary with Market Movement

Brambles Limited 674.5499.00 6.811,076.13 401.59 (8,945.20)10.870000 7,949.28BXB.AX

CSL Limited 4,932.9243.00 114.7212,341.00 7,408.08 1,578.25287.000000 2,059.84CSL.AX

Caltex Australia Limited 0.010.00 0.000.00 (0.01) 566.4625.320000 (716.06)CTX.AX

Carsales.com Limited. 11,849.851,000.00 11.8517,740.00 5,890.15 5,559.4417.740000 544.31CAR.AX

Central Petroleum Limited 10,258.3875,000.00 0.146,075.00 (4,183.38) (4,183.38)0.081000 0.00CTP.AX

Challenger Limited 53,078.356,407.00 8.2828,254.87 (24,823.48) (6,223.72)4.410000 (301.55)CGF.AX

Challenger Limited 30,291.34300.00 100.9729,640.00 (651.34) (819.00)98.800000 0.00CGFPA.AX

Cimic Group Limited 30,006.681,146.00 26.1827,641.52 (2,365.16) (2,365.16)24.120000 0.00CIM.AX

Coca-cola Amatil Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (37.50)8.660000 (5.32)CCL.AX

Coles Group Limited. 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (281.10)17.170000 1,383.80COL.AX

Commonwealth Bank 45,359.91596.00 76.1141,374.32 (3,985.59) (7,913.18)69.420000 (66.25)CBA.AX

Commonwealth Bank 20,000.00200.00 100.0019,904.00 (96.00) (676.00)99.520000 0.00CBAPG.AX

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 20,383.54200.00 101.9219,862.20 (521.34) (521.34)99.311000 0.00CBAPD.AX

Computershare Limited. 683.4676.00 8.991,007.00 323.54 323.5413.250000 0.00CPU.AX

Costa Group Holdings Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002.900000 (64.63)CGC.AX

Crown Resorts Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (97.32)9.670000 (306.21)CWN.AX

Cybg Plc 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (124.59)2.720000 (39.55)CYB.AX

Downer Edi Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.004.380000 42.43DOW.AX

Event Hospitality And Entertainment
Ltd

0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 6.558.410000 18.29EVT.AX

Flight Centre Travel Group (0.01)0.00 0.000.00 0.01 0.0011.120000 0.00FLT.AX

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 897.68187.00 4.802,589.95 1,692.27 (717.71)13.850000 1,505.95FMG.AX

G.u.d. Holdings Limited 0.010.00 0.000.00 (0.01) 15.3511.510000 (9.77)GUD.AX

Graincorp Limited (0.01)0.00 0.000.00 0.01 0.014.120000 196.14GNC.AX

Harvey Norman Holdings Limited 384.64103.00 3.73364.62 (20.02) (102.25)3.540000 122.07HVN.AX

Iluka Resources Limited 28,497.563,418.00 8.3429,189.72 692.16 (7,037.39)8.540000 (490.47)ILU.AX

Incitec Pivot Limited 558.59284.00 1.97532.50 (26.09) (26.09)1.875000 0.00IPL.AX

Inghams Group Limited 1,054.77337.00 3.131,078.40 23.63 (26.53)3.200000 0.00ING.AX

Insurance Australia Group 4,945.46795.00 6.224,587.15 (358.31) (967.06)5.770000 12.15IAG.AX

Invocare Limited 11,370.441,078.00 10.5511,297.44 (73.00) (73.00)10.480000 0.00IVC.AX

Jb Hi-fi Limited 418.8010.00 41.88430.30 11.50 11.5043.030000 92.29JBH.AX

Lendlease Group 30,943.012,856.00 10.8335,328.72 4,385.71 5,451.6812.370000 1,270.31LLC.AX
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Link Administration Holdings Limited 2,631.16661.00 3.982,710.10 78.94 78.944.100000 0.00LNK.AX

Lionhub Group Limited 20,026.30817.00 24.512.45 (20,023.85) (1.64)0.003000 0.00LHB.AX

Macquarie Group Limited 45,688.12605.00 75.5271,753.00 26,064.88 (3,434.20)118.600000 0.00MQG.AX

Magellan Financial Group 48,886.934,019.00 12.16233,142.19 184,255.26 28,094.7958.010000 0.00MFG.AX

Medibank Private Limited Fpo 592.54217.00 2.73648.83 56.29 56.292.990000 0.00MPL.AX

Metcash Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002.720000 (43.24)MTS.AX

Mortgage Choice Limited 903.41477.00 1.89310.05 (593.36) (209.88)0.650000 0.00MOC.AX

Nanosonics Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (2,266.00)6.820000 4,044.46NAN.AX

National Australia Bank Limited 75,222.692,832.00 26.5651,599.04 (23,623.65) (18,294.91)18.220000 0.00NAB.AX

National Australia Bank Limited 28,835.50400.00 72.0935,860.00 7,024.50 (240.00)89.650000 0.00NABHA.AX

Newcrest Mining Limited 41,504.311,944.00 21.3561,294.32 19,790.01 1,808.6131.530000 0.00NCM.AX

Nine Entertainment Co. Holdings
Limited

30,433.9621,182.00 1.4429,231.16 (1,202.80) (9,259.22)1.380000 (11.20)NEC.AX

Onemarket Limited 1.130.00 0.000.00 (1.13) 0.000.970000 0.00OMN.AX

Ooh!media Limited 12,914.535,618.00 2.305,112.38 (7,802.15) (7,187.35)0.910000 0.00OML.AX

Origin Energy Limited 20,359.054,000.00 5.0923,360.00 3,000.95 3,000.955.840000 0.00ORG.AX

Orocobre Limited 10,222.632,800.00 3.656,468.00 (3,754.63) (1,428.00)2.310000 0.00ORE.AX

Over The Wire Holdings Limited 14,095.123,000.00 4.7010,380.00 (3,715.12) (3,715.12)3.460000 0.00OTW.AX

Platinum International Fund 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,573.524.150000 (6,635.77)PIXX.AX

QBE Insurance Group Limited 15,793.481,538.00 10.2713,626.68 (2,166.80) (3,128.47)8.860000 0.00QBE.AX

QMS Media Limited (0.01)0.00 0.000.00 0.01 0.001.235000 0.00QMS.AX

Qantas Airways Limited 1,153.72180.00 6.41680.40 (473.32) (898.14)3.780000 488.93QAN.AX

Qube Holdings Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.472.910000 99.99QUB.AX

Qv Equities Limited 20,539.3320,000.00 1.0315,900.00 (4,639.33) (4,639.33)0.795000 (166.37)QVE.AX

RIO Tinto Limited 6,398.1592.00 69.559,012.32 2,614.17 (596.03)97.960000 (13.71)RIO.AX

Resmed Inc 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (16,158.72)27.540000 19,724.23RMD.AX

Ridley Corporation Limited 7,611.365,659.00 1.354,102.78 (3,508.58) (2,631.43)0.725000 0.00RIC.AX

Santos Limited 25,038.297,070.00 3.5437,471.00 12,432.71 (1,246.84)5.300000 0.00STO.AX

Seek Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (5,933.10)21.890000 4,393.44SEK.AX

Sonic Healthcare Limited 40,698.252,014.00 20.2161,286.02 20,587.77 6,529.7830.430000 308.59SHL.AX

South32 Limited 5,451.981,792.00 3.043,655.68 (1,796.30) (1,480.39)2.040000 (1,134.61)S32.AX

Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund 47,205.74876.00 53.8947,899.68 693.94 (3,748.45)54.680000 67.56STW.AX
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Spdr S&p/asx 50 Fund 23,415.40469.00 49.9325,011.77 1,596.37 1,596.3753.330000 89.32SFY.AX

Suncorp Group Limited 21,576.072,502.00 8.6223,093.46 1,517.39 1,239.019.230000 (447.82)SUN.AX

Super Retail Group Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 158.558.050000 (48.24)SUL.AX

Sydney Airport 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (314.92)5.670000 342.19SYD.AX

Tabcorp Holdings Limited 25,133.945,499.00 4.5718,586.62 (6,547.32) (5,722.37)3.380000 (19.02)TAH.AX

Tassal Group Limited 13,097.323,161.00 4.1410,905.45 (2,191.87) (2,191.87)3.450000 (98.02)TGR.AX

Telstra Corporation Limited. 11,355.492,739.00 4.158,573.07 (2,782.42) (1,922.23)3.130000 (62.05)TLS.AX

The Star Entertainment Group Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002.840000 (249.05)SGR.AX

Treasury Wine Estates Limited 1,972.73194.00 10.172,033.12 60.39 (635.46)10.480000 729.61TWE.AX

Unibail-rodamco-westfield 20,883.421,460.00 14.305,898.40 (14,985.02) (9,095.80)4.040000 0.00URW.AX

United Malt Group Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.004.110000 50.39UMG.AX

Virgin Money Uk Plc 14,702.604,347.00 3.387,194.29 (7,508.31) (7,508.31)1.655000 0.00VUK.AX

Wesfarmers Limited 7,405.55239.00 30.9910,714.37 3,308.82 1,723.1644.830000 826.94WES.AX

Westpac Banking Corporation 106,145.183,881.00 27.3569,663.95 (36,481.23) (30,505.86)17.950000 (380.84)WBC.AX

Whitehaven Coal Limited - Ordinary
Fully Paid

14,318.615,500.00 2.607,865.00 (6,453.61) (6,453.61)1.430000 (313.26)WHC.AX

Woodside Petroleum Ltd 60,687.871,986.00 30.5642,996.90 (17,690.97) (17,033.28)21.650000 0.00WPL.AX

Woolworths Group Limited 2,131.0182.00 25.993,056.96 925.95 332.1037.280000 0.00WOW.AX

Worleyparsons Limited 12,541.301,000.00 12.548,720.00 (3,821.30) (3,821.30)8.720000 (724.52)WOR.AX

1,540,644.691,583,433.14 42,788.45 (220,207.20) 35,526.32

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
APA Group 977.21107.00 9.131,190.91 213.70 (188.03)11.130000 345.86APA.AX

Apn Industria Reit 38,015.9515,107.00 2.5235,652.52 (2,363.43) (7,952.70)2.360000 0.00ADI.AX

Aveo Group (0.01)0.00 0.000.00 0.01 5,663.402.140000 (2,851.97)AOG.AX

Charter Hall Dir Office W/S 47,588.0544,345.03 1.0760,987.72 13,399.67 2,904.601.375300 0.00MAQ0448AU

DDH Pref Income Fund 25,550.0029,178.34 0.8824,702.38 (847.62) (242.18)0.846600 0.00DDH0001AU

Dexus 9,102.001,000.00 9.109,200.00 98.00 98.009.200000 0.00DXS.AX

Fidelity Aust Equities Fd 51,100.001,784.97 28.6355,404.75 4,304.75 (7,755.34)31.039600 0.00FID0008AU

Goodman Group 1,825.18118.00 15.471,752.30 (72.88) (21.24)14.850000 0.00GMG.AX

Gryphon Capital Income Trust 80,100.0040,000.00 2.0069,800.00 (10,300.00) (11,800.00)1.745000 0.00GCI.AX

Investors Mutual Australian 51,100.0015,668.58 3.2640,219.67 (10,880.33) (8,664.73)2.566900 0.00IML0002AU
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Magellan Global 100,000.0059,210.14 1.69149,126.65 49,126.65 6,560.482.518600 0.00MGE0001AU

Magellan Global Trust 40,000.0027,774.00 1.4448,465.63 8,465.63 (1,110.96)1.745000 0.00MGG.AX

Mirvac Group 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (11,798.21)2.170000 13,717.16MGR.AX

National Storage Reit 19,697.9213,000.00 1.5223,985.00 4,287.08 780.641.845000 2,312.50NSR.AX

Russell Investments ETF 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (12.15)23.700000 (118.78)RDV.AX

Scentre Group 16,402.414,137.00 3.968,977.29 (7,425.12) (6,908.79)2.170000 0.00SCG.AX

Spark Infrastructure Group 433.34220.00 1.97475.20 41.86 (32.16)2.160000 (485.20)SKI.AX

Stockland (0.01)0.00 0.000.00 0.01 1,124.523.310000 940.18SGP.AX

Transurban Group 1,786.60174.00 10.272,458.62 672.02 (429.42)14.130000 362.71TCL.AX

Vanguard Australian Shares 63,981.5335,189.35 1.8274,256.57 10,275.04 (8,920.50)2.110200 0.00VAN0002AU

Westfield Corporation (0.01)0.00 0.000.00 0.01 0.008.840000 0.00WFD.AX

547,660.16606,655.21 58,995.05 (48,704.77) 14,222.46

2,252,866.162,351,539.99 98,673.83 (280,708.53) 61,378.33
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The Souvlis Family Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

LLC.AX   Lendlease Group

17/03/2020 71.24 0.00S

30/06/2020 90.04 0.00S

30/06/2020 2.96 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.31 0.00 50.68 0.00 0.00 15.93 2.52 0.00 0.00 44.32 122.440.00I

164.24 0.00 0.00 53.31 0.00 50.68 0.00 0.00 15.93 2.52 0.00 0.00 44.32 122.440.00

Net Cash Distribution: 164.24

SFY.AX   Spdr S&p/asx 50 Fund

29/06/2020 154.08 0.00S

29/06/2020 26.58 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 17.27 9.97 0.16 29.68 71.37 0.00 0.00 1.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.81 130.1371.40I

180.66 17.27 9.97 0.16 29.68 71.37 0.00 0.00 1.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.81 130.1371.40

Net Cash Distribution: 180.66

STW.AX   Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund

11/10/2019 353.32 0.00S

11/10/2019 46.84 0.00S

13/01/2020 258.30 0.00S

13/01/2020 34.24 0.00S

12:53:2730/03/2021



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

The Souvlis Family Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

14/04/2020 26.93 0.00S

14/04/2020 392.09 0.00S

30/06/2020 5.04 0.00S

30/06/2020 91.02 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 923.77 148.71 43.92 443.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.21 4.51 0.00 0.00 62.17 1,593.290.00I

1,207.78 923.77 148.71 43.92 443.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.21 4.51 0.00 0.00 62.17 1,593.290.00

Net Cash Distribution: 1,207.78

SYD.AX   Sydney Airport

15/08/2019 6.43 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 6.410.00I

6.43 0.00 0.00 6.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 6.410.00

Net Cash Distribution: 6.43

941.04 158.68 472.85 0.0071.40 0.00122.05 46.820.00103.80 1,852.270.00 7.031,559.11 115.32

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

ADI.AX   Apn Industria Reit

08/11/2019 433.04 0.00S

07/02/2020 660.92 0.00S

08/05/2020 660.93 0.00S
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29/06/2020 626.95 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,523.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 858.58 1,523.260.00I

2,381.84 0.00 0.00 1,523.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 858.58 1,523.260.00

Net Cash Distribution: 2,381.84

APA.AX   APA Group

11/09/2019 70.10 0.00S

11/03/2020 24.61 0.00S

30/06/2020 2.22 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 34.97 3.14 4.79 14.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.03 57.890.00I

96.93 34.97 3.14 4.79 14.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.03 57.890.00

Net Cash Distribution: 96.93

DDH0001AU   DDH Pref Income Fund

14/10/2019 195.51 0.00S

14/01/2020 233.43 0.00S

16/04/2020 145.89 0.00S

30/06/2020 173.13 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 28.20 29.27 577.43 16.86 113.06 651.76I
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747.96 28.20 29.27 577.43 16.86 113.06 651.76

Net Cash Distribution: 747.96

DXS.AX   Dexus

29/06/2020 187.18 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.62 0.00 86.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.73 155.450.00I

187.18 0.00 0.00 68.62 0.00 86.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.73 155.450.00

Net Cash Distribution: 187.18

FID0008AU   Fidelity Aust Equities Fd

09/10/2019 153.39 0.00S

09/01/2020 730.90 0.00S

08/04/2020 228.26 0.00S

30/06/2020 2,864.15 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 1,430.29 202.39 22.41 798.48 1,107.60 0.00 0.00 41.97 0.16 0.00 0.00 64.46 3,603.301,107.59I

3,976.70 1,430.29 202.39 22.41 798.48 1,107.60 0.00 0.00 41.97 0.16 0.00 0.00 64.46 3,603.301,107.59

(0.01)Variance^:Net Cash Distribution: 3,976.71

GCI.AX   Gryphon Capital Income Trust

08/08/2019 210.00 0.00S

09/09/2019 231.00 0.00S

09/10/2019 228.00 0.00S
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08/11/2019 228.00 0.00S

09/12/2019 210.00 0.00S

09/01/2020 292.00 0.00S

10/02/2020 292.00 0.00S

09/03/2020 272.00 0.00S

08/04/2020 284.00 0.00S

08/05/2020 260.00 0.00S

09/06/2020 260.00 0.00S

30/06/2020 268.00 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 2,998.71 36.29 2,998.71I

3,035.00 2,998.71 36.29 2,998.71

Net Cash Distribution: 3,035.00

GMG.AX   Goodman Group

09/09/2019 5.90 0.00S

25/02/2020 17.70 0.00S

30/06/2020 12.98 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.81 0.00 8.68 0.00 0.15 10.58 0.04 0.00 0.00 6.69 21.268.67I

36.58 0.00 0.00 1.81 0.00 8.68 0.00 0.15 10.58 0.04 0.00 0.00 6.69 21.268.67
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Net Cash Distribution: 36.58

IML0002AU   Investors Mutual Australian

07/01/2020 940.11 0.00S

30/06/2020 2,009.38 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 741.27 237.61 18.25 525.26 872.00 155.45 51.63 52.92 2,601.47871.99I

2,949.49 741.27 237.61 18.25 525.26 872.00 155.45 51.63 52.92 2,601.47871.99

Net Cash Distribution: 2,949.49

MAQ0448AU   Charter Hall Dir Office W/S

15/10/2019 851.38 0.00S

17/01/2020 850.14 0.00S

15/04/2020 852.93 0.00S

30/06/2020 851.78 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 16.85 3,389.38 16.85I

3,406.23 16.85 3,389.38 16.85

Net Cash Distribution: 3,406.23

MGE0001AU   Magellan Global

30/06/2020 6,217.06 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,629.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (13,042.82) 9,629.949,629.94I

6,217.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,629.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (13,042.82) 9,629.949,629.94
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Net Cash Distribution: 6,217.06

MGG.AX   Magellan Global Trust

16/01/2020 916.54 0.00S

30/06/2020 955.43 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,871.97 0.000.00I

1,871.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,871.97 0.000.00

Net Cash Distribution: 1,871.97

NSR.AX   National Storage Reit

28/02/2020 950.53 0.00S

29/06/2020 442.00 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 395.93 0.00 14.37 0.00 0.00 25.80 1.28 0.00 0.00 942.06 437.3814.37I

1,392.53 0.00 0.00 395.93 0.00 14.37 0.00 0.00 25.80 1.28 0.00 0.00 942.06 437.3814.37

Net Cash Distribution: 1,392.53

RDV.AX   Russell Investments ETF

15/10/2019 9.74 0.00S

16/01/2020 6.64 0.00S

17/04/2020 8.15 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 19.29 2.75 0.96 8.89 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.45 31.930.04I

24.53 19.29 2.75 0.96 8.89 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.45 31.930.04
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Net Cash Distribution: 24.53

SCG.AX   Scentre Group

30/08/2019 429.40 0.00S

30/08/2019 38.08 0.00S

28/02/2020 429.40 0.00S

28/02/2020 38.08 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.21 678.87 0.07 185.75 0.00 618.25 1.02 0.44 (734.88) 1,484.61185.74I

934.96 0.21 678.87 0.07 185.75 0.00 618.25 1.02 0.44 (734.88) 1,484.61185.74

Net Cash Distribution: 934.96

SKI.AX   Spark Infrastructure Group

13/09/2019 24.68 0.00S

13/03/2020 96.68 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 57.28 64.08 57.28I

121.36 57.28 64.08 57.28

Net Cash Distribution: 121.36

TCL.AX   Transurban Group

14/02/2020 50.46 0.00S

30/06/2020 27.84 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.58 48.720.00I
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78.30 0.00 0.00 48.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.58 48.720.00

Net Cash Distribution: 78.30

VAN0002AU   Vanguard Australian Shares

07/10/2019 1,080.80 0.00S

09/01/2020 708.09 0.00S

07/04/2020 705.14 0.00S

30/06/2020 196.86 0.00S

30/06/2020 0.00 2,096.99 341.02 175.41 967.75 64.99 0.00 0.00 69.98 4.42 0.00 0.00 (122.47) 3,720.5664.98I

2,690.89 2,096.99 341.02 175.41 967.75 64.99 0.00 0.00 69.98 4.42 0.00 0.00 (122.47) 3,720.5664.98

(0.01)Variance^:Net Cash Distribution: 2,690.90

4,351.22 816.18 2,332.30 0.0011,883.32 0.0011,970.20 304.80635.256,572.45 27,040.370.00 57.9730,149.51 (6,383.89)
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TOTAL 31,708.62 5,292.26 974.86 6,676.25 2,805.15 12,092.25 11,954.72 635.25 351.62 65.00 0.00 0.00 (6,268.57) 28,892.640.00

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 5,292.26 974.86 6,676.25 2,805.15 15,748.52

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

0.00

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

12,092.25

0.00

24,819.70

12,092.25 24,819.70

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

12,943.37

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.
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The Souvlis Family Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Income Report

Bank
980.320.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00980.32 0.00 0.00 0.00980.32DDH

96.28 0.00 0.00 0.0096.28 0.00 0.0096.28SMA Cash Account

1,076.60 0.00 0.00 1,076.60 0.000.00 0.00 1,076.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fixed Interest Securities (Australian)
976.44 0.00 0.00 0.00976.44 0.00 0.00976.44AMP 180 days Term Deposit

406.63 0.00 0.00 0.00406.63 0.00 0.00406.63AMP 181 Days Term Deposit

532.82 0.00 0.00 0.00532.82 0.00 0.00532.82BANK OF QLD 187 days Term
Deposit

428.82 0.00 0.00 0.00428.82 0.00 0.00428.82ME BANK 182 days Term Deposit

550.36 0.00 0.00 0.00550.36 0.00 0.00550.36ME BANK 186 days Term Deposit

522.58 0.00 0.00 0.00522.58 0.00 0.00522.58ME BANK 187 days Term Deposit

3,417.65 3,417.65 0.000.00 0.00 3,417.65 0.00 0.00

Fixed Interest Securities (Australian) - Unitised
1,925.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,925.00 0.00 0.001,925.00CWNHB.AX Crown Resorts Limited

1,925.00 1,925.00 0.000.00 0.00 1,925.00 0.00 0.00

Hybrid Securities with Debt (Swaps, futures contracts, Options.)
575.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00575.00 0.00 0.00 0.00575.00CWNHB.AX Crown Resorts Limited

0.001,139.790.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,139.79 0.00 0.00 0.001,139.79MBLHB.AX Macquarie Bank Limited

936.930.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00936.93 0.00 0.00 0.00936.93NABPE.AX National Australia Bank Limited

2,651.72 0.00 1,139.79 1,511.93 0.000.00 0.00 2,651.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
12.6950.76 21.7563.45 0.0085.20AGL.AX AGL Energy Limited.

0.00133.67 57.29133.67 0.00190.96AWC.AX Alumina Limited

0.000.00 0.00 363.66 0.00363.66 0.00 0.00363.66AMC.AX Amcor Plc

123.08287.20 123.09410.28 0.00533.37ANZPE.AX ANZ Group Capital Notes 2

0.00449.22 192.52 0.00 0.00449.22 0.00 0.00 0.00641.74ANZPE.AX ANZ Group Capital Notes 2

0.0046.25 19.8246.25 0.0066.07ASX.AX ASX Limited
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0.000.00 0.00 447.00 78.89447.00 0.00 0.00525.89AIA.AX Auckland International Airport

9.9923.30 9.9933.29 0.0043.28AZJ.AX Aurizon Holdings Limited

5.135.12 2.2010.25 0.0012.45AST.AX Ausnet Services Limited

429.602,439.20 1,045.37 0.00 0.002,868.80 0.00 0.003,914.17ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand
Banking Group Limited

0.001,379.81 591.35 0.00 0.001,379.81 0.00 0.001,971.16BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited.

0.00192.38 82.44 0.00 0.00192.38 0.00 0.00274.82BAP.AX Bapcor Limited

0.00773.19 331.36 0.00 0.00773.19 0.00 0.00 0.001,104.55BENPE.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank

0.0045.05 19.3145.05 0.0064.36BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank
Limited

0.003,897.38 1,670.31 0.00 0.003,897.38 0.00 0.005,567.69BHP.AX BHP Group Limited

211.69211.68 90.72 0.00 0.00423.37 0.00 0.00514.09BLD.AX Boral Limited.

626.34138.96 59.54 0.00 0.00765.30 0.00 0.00824.84BXB.AX Brambles Limited

0.0038.08 16.3238.08 0.0054.40CTX.AX Caltex Australia Limited

0.001,493.46 640.06 0.00 0.001,493.46 0.00 0.002,133.52CGF.AX Challenger Limited

0.00927.00 397.28 0.00 0.00927.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,324.28CGFPA.AX Challenger Limited

44.240.00 0.0044.24 0.0044.24CCL.AX Coca-cola Amatil Limited

0.00284.00 121.71 0.00 0.00284.00 0.00 0.00405.71COL.AX Coles Group Limited.

0.002,712.26 1,162.40 0.00 0.002,712.26 0.00 0.003,874.66CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank

0.00461.58 197.81 0.00 0.00461.58 0.00 0.00 0.00659.39CBAPG.AX Commonwealth Bank

0.00149.92 64.25149.92 0.00214.17CBAPG.AX Commonwealth Bank

0.00253.60 108.69 0.00 0.00253.60 0.00 0.00 0.00362.29CBAPD.AX Commonwealth Bank Of
Australia.

0.00128.98 55.28128.98 0.00184.26CBAPD.AX Commonwealth Bank Of
Australia.

0.005.06 2.175.06 0.007.23CGC.AX Costa Group Holdings Limited

91.2814.62 6.27105.90 0.00112.17CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited

137.510.00 0.00137.51 0.00137.51CSL.AX CSL Limited

5.605.60 2.4011.20 0.0013.60DOW.AX Downer Edi Limited

0.0016.74 7.1716.74 0.0023.91EVT.AX Event Hospitality And
Entertainment Ltd

0.00220.32 94.43220.32 0.00314.75FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd
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0.007.13 3.067.13 0.0010.19GUD.AX G.u.d. Holdings Limited

0.0027.81 11.9227.81 0.0039.73HVN.AX Harvey Norman Holdings Limited

0.00433.65 185.85 0.00 0.00433.65 0.00 0.00619.50ILU.AX Iluka Resources Limited

37.4787.43 37.47124.90 0.00162.37IAG.AX Insurance Australia Group

0.0026.16 11.2126.16 0.0037.37JBH.AX Jb Hi-fi Limited

325.74325.74 0.00325.74LLC.AX Lendlease Group

53.310.000.00 0.00 15.93 2.52164.24 0.00 0.00 50.68 44.3271.76LLC.AX Lendlease Group

1,840.081,368.02 586.29 0.00 0.003,208.10 0.00 0.003,794.39MQG.AX Macquarie Group Limited

2,052.706,158.12 2,639.20 0.00 0.008,210.82 0.00 0.0010,850.02MFG.AX Magellan Financial Group

0.0028.62 12.2628.62 0.0040.88MOC.AX Mortgage Choice Limited

0.003,222.06 1,380.88 0.00 0.003,222.06 0.00 0.004,602.94NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited

0.00941.410.00 0.00 0.00 0.00941.41 0.00 0.00 0.00941.41NABHA.AX National Australia Bank Limited

0.00497.49 213.21 0.00 0.00497.49 0.00 0.00710.70NCM.AX Newcrest Mining Limited

0.002,139.50 913.76 0.00 0.002,139.50 0.00 0.003,053.26NEC.AX Nine Entertainment Co. Holdings
Limited

0.00301.62 129.27 0.00 0.00301.62 0.00 0.00430.89OML.AX Ooh!media Limited

0.0045.00 19.29 0.00 0.0045.00 0.00 0.0064.29OTW.AX Over The Wire Holdings Limited

348.24278.36 119.30 0.00 0.00626.60 0.00 0.00745.90QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited

0.006.44 2.766.44 0.009.20QUB.AX Qube Holdings Limited

0.00454.89 194.95454.89 0.00649.84QVE.AX Qv Equities Limited

6.72 1.196.72 0.007.91RMD.AX Resmed Inc

0.00240.51 103.08 0.00 0.00240.51 0.00 0.00343.59RIC.AX Ridley Corporation Limited

0.00616.20 264.08616.20 0.00880.28RIO.AX RIO Tinto Limited

0.00680.75 291.75 0.00 0.00680.75 0.00 0.00972.50STO.AX Santos Limited

1,209.39518.32 222.15 0.00 0.001,727.71 0.00 0.001,949.86SHL.AX Sonic Healthcare Limited

0.00186.73 75.07186.73 0.00261.80S32.AX South32 Limited

43.92148.71923.77 443.17 29.21 4.511,207.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.171,593.29STW.AX Spdr S&p/asx 200 Fund

0.169.9717.27 29.68 1.68 0.00180.66 0.00 0.00 142.77 8.8158.76SFY.AX Spdr S&p/asx 50 Fund
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0.00377.82 161.92377.82 0.00539.74SUN.AX Suncorp Group Limited

0.009.12 3.919.12 0.0013.03SUL.AX Super Retail Group Limited

6.410.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.026.41SYD.AX Sydney Airport

18.140.00 0.0018.14 0.0018.14SYD.AX Sydney Airport

0.001,189.10 509.61 0.00 0.001,189.10 0.00 0.001,698.71TAH.AX Tabcorp Holdings Limited

224.3774.79 32.05299.16 0.00331.21TGR.AX Tassal Group Limited

0.00441.76 189.33441.76 0.00631.09TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited.

8.38 3.598.38 0.0011.97TCL.AX Transurban Group

0.000.00 0.00 953.35 388.26953.35 0.00 0.001,341.61URW.AX Unibail-rodamco-westfield

0.00453.36 194.29453.36 0.00647.65WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited

0.001,657.60 710.40 0.00 0.001,657.60 0.00 0.002,368.00WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation

86.810.00 0.00 0.00 0.0086.81 0.00 0.0086.81WHC.AX Whitehaven Coal Limited -
Ordinary Fully Paid

0.001,632.74 699.75 0.001,632.74 0.00 0.002,332.49WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd

0.0084.46 36.2084.46 0.00120.66WOW.AX Woolworths Group Limited

23.2523.25 0.0023.25WOR.AX Worleyparsons Limited

52,172.92 40,979.37 8,963.43 103.80 1,817.5517,624.01 475.37 69,963.53 0.00 0.00 193.45 115.32

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
4.793.1434.97 14.99 0.00 0.0096.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.0357.89APA.AX APA Group

1,523.260.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,381.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 858.581,523.26ADI.AX Apn Industria Reit

0.00 0.00 0.003,406.23 0.00 16.85 3,389.380.00MAQ0448AU Charter Hall Dir Office W/S

577.4329.2728.20 16.86 0.00 0.00747.96 0.00 0.00 113.06651.76DDH0001AU DDH Pref Income Fund

68.620.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00187.18 0.00 0.00 86.83 31.7368.62DXS.AX Dexus

22.41202.391,430.29 798.48 41.97 0.163,976.70 0.00 0.00 2,215.19 64.462,495.70FID0008AU Fidelity Aust Equities Fd

1.810.000.00 0.00 10.58 0.0436.58 0.00 0.00 17.50 6.6912.43GMG.AX Goodman Group

2,998.71 0.00 0.00 0.003,035.00 0.00 0.00 36.292,998.71GCI.AX Gryphon Capital Income Trust

18.25237.61741.27 525.26 155.45 51.632,949.49 0.00 1,743.99 52.921,729.47IML0002AU Investors Mutual Australian

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,217.06 0.00 0.00 19,259.88 (13,042.82)0.00MGE0001AU Magellan Global
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Investment
Foreign
Income

TFN
Credits

Distributed

Total
Income

(Excl. Capital Other
Deductions

Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits

Assessable Income

* 2

Foreign

Credits * 1

Non-
Assessable

PaymentsGains)

Capital

Gains

The Souvlis Family Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Income Report

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,871.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,871.970.00MGG.AX Magellan Global Trust

395.930.000.00 0.00 25.80 1.281,392.53 0.00 0.00 28.74 942.06423.01NSR.AX National Storage Reit

0.962.7519.29 8.89 0.00 0.0024.53 0.00 0.00 0.08 1.4531.89RDV.AX Russell Investments ETF

678.870.21 0.07 1.02 0.44934.96 0.00 989.74 (734.88)680.61SCG.AX Scentre Group

57.28 0.00 0.00 0.00121.36 0.00 0.00 64.0857.28SKI.AX Spark Infrastructure Group

48.720.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0078.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.5848.72TCL.AX Transurban Group

175.41341.022,096.99 967.75 69.98 4.422,690.89 0.00 0.00 129.97 (122.47)3,655.57VAN0002AU Vanguard Australian Shares

30,149.51 4,351.22 816.18 6,572.45 304.802,332.30 57.97 14,434.92 0.00 0.00 24,488.77 (6,383.89)

16,758.21Net Capital Gain

14,607.43 93,469.42

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

24,682.2291,393.40 45,330.59 19,956.31

93,469.42

533.34 (6,268.57)

110,227.63

0.0010,919.40 2,122.35

Total Assessable Income

0.00

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.
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Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

The Souvlis Family Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 0
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0
Current year capital losses 19,095
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 19,095

0Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 83,424 63,368 0 20,056 0
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0 0 0 0 0
Capital gains from trust distributions 24,820 24,184 0 635 0

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 108,244 87,552 0 20,691 0

Losses applied 19,095 0 0 19,095 0
Losses applied - Collectables 0 0 0 0 0
Capital gains after losses applied 89,149 87,552 0 1,597 0
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0 0 0 0 0

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
29,184

0
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Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

The Souvlis Family Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 59,965
Net capital gain - Collectables 0

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 59,965

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 0
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 0
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